CITY OF OAKLAND

City of Oakland  Gaidand Ciy .

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:
Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

2006 Summer Recess
Non Consent Item

Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

Final action: 7/25/2006

06-0587 Version: 1 Name:

City Resolution Status:
6/20/2006 In control:
7/25/2006

Subject: 2006 Summer Recess

From: Office Of The City Administrator

Recommendation: Adopt A The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Agency Administrator To Take Action On Procurement Of
The Following Professional Services Contracts Exceeding $300,000 During The Agency's 2006
Summer Recess:

a) Agency Resolution Authorizing The Amendment Of Professional Service Contracts Of Burns &
Watry And Keyser Marston Associates From $53,500 Each To An Amount Not To Exceed $153,500
Each For Preparation Of Various Legally Required Redevelopment Documents Necessary To Support
The Merger And Plan Amendments Of The Oak Knoll And Central City East Project Areas

b) Agency Resolution Amending Resolution No. 2005-0051, Which Authorized The Preparation Of
Fiscal Merger Amendments To The Central City East Redevelopment Plan And The Oak Knoll
Redevelopment Plan, To Authorize The Preparation Of Further Redevelopment Plan Amendments
Increasing The Oak Knoll Tax Increment Limit And Merging The Affordable Housing Production
Requirements For The Oak Knoll And Central City East Project Areas; And

Office Of The City Administrator

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental.pdf, 3. 2006-0061 CMS.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/25/2006 1 *Special Concurrent Meeting of the  Adopted Pass
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council
7/18/2006 1 *Special Concurrent Meeting of the  Continued
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council
7/11/2006 1 *Special Concurrent Meeting of the  Approved as Amended the Pass
Redevelopment Agency and Recommendation of Staff, and Forward
Finance and Management
Committee
6/22/2006 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled
Subject: 2006 Summer Recess
From: Office Of The City Administrator

Recommendation: Adopt A The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Agency Administrator To Take Action On Procurement Of The
Following Professional Services Contracts Exceeding $300,000 During The Agency's 2006
Summer Recess:

City of Oakland

Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 06-0587, Version: 1

a) Agency Resolution Authorizing The Amendment Of Professional Service Contracts Of Burns & Watry
And Keyser Marston Associates From $53,500 Each To An Amount Not To Exceed $153,500
Each For Preparation Of Various Legally Required Redevelopment Documents Necessary To
Support The Merger And Plan Amendments Of The Oak Knoll And Central City East Project
Areas

b) Agency Resolution Amending Resolution No. 2005-0051, Which Authorized The Preparation Of Fiscal
Merger Amendments To The Central City East Redevelopment Plan And The Oak Knoll
Redevelopment Plan, To Authorize The Preparation Of Further Redevelopment Plan
Amendments Increasing The Oak Knoll Tax Increment Limit And Merging The Affordable
Housing Production Requirements For The Oak Knoll And Central City East Project Areas;
And

City of Oakland Page 2 of 2 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

